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QUALIFICATION

1 Darya Bykhankova (BLR) P1 P2

P1 P2

2 Iryna Bondar (UKR) P1 P2

P1 P2

3 Drosoula Tzianakopoulou P1 P2

P1 P2

4 Ralina Bakieva (RUS) P1 P2

P1 P2

5 Weronika Smaczyńska (POL) P1 P2

P1 P2

6 Bianca Surloi (ROU) P1 P2

P1 P2

7 Nadia Drahanova (UKR) P1 P2

P1 P2

8 Anna Fofiadou (GRE) P1 P2

P1 P2

9 Viktoryia Radzkova (BLR) P1 P2
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P1 P2

11 Mea Laakso (FIN) P1 P2

P1 P2

12 Julia Reka (NED) P1 P2

P1 P2

13
5

5
Tyyne Lasanen (FIN) P1 P2

2 3

14
0

2
Karolina Domaszuk (POL) P1 P2

0 2

15
3

9
Diana Khomutova (RUS) P1 P2

2 7

16
1

3
Pereda Natalia Gonzalez (ESP) P1 P2

0 3

17
0

0
Marielova Dragushkova Binka P1 P2

0 0

18
5

4
Ana Maria Crețu (MDA) P1 P2

4 0

19
0

0
Ilaria Salvaterra (ITA) P1 P2

0 0

20
5

6
Elekes Eniko (HUN) P1 P2

6 0

1/8 FINALE

1
1

1
BLR P1 P2

1 0

2
4

12
UKR P1 P2

10 2

3
5

8
GRE P1 P2

8 0

4
0

2
RUS P1 P2

2 0

5
0

0
POL P1 P2

0 0

6
4

10
ROU P1 P2

10 0

7
4

10
UKR P1 P2

6 4

8
0

0
GRE P1 P2

0 0

9
3

9
BLR P1 P2

2 7

10
1

6
TUR P1 P2

4 2

11
0

2
FIN P1 P2

0 2

12
5

6
NED P1 P2

2 4

13
3

6
FIN P1 P2

0 6

15
1

2
RUS P1 P2

1 1

18
0

0
MDA P1 P2

0 0

20
4

10
HUN P1 P2

10 0

WINNER

20 Elekes Eniko (HUN)
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Classement
Cl Pays Nom

HUN1 Elekes Eniko (HUN)
UKR2 Iryna Bondar (UKR)
NED3 Julia Reka (NED)
UKR3 Nadia Drahanova (UKR)
FIN5 Tyyne Lasanen (FIN)
GRE5 Drosoula Tzianakopoulou (GRE)
MDA7 Ana Maria Crețu (MDA)
ROU8 Bianca Surloi (ROU)
RUS9 Diana Khomutova (RUS)
BLR10 Viktoryia Radzkova (BLR)
ITA11 Ilaria Salvaterra (ITA)
TUR12 Selvii Lyasoğlu (TUR)
ESP13 Pereda Natalia Gonzalez (ESP)
BLR14 Darya Bykhankova (BLR)
POL15 Karolina Domaszuk (POL)
FIN16 Mea Laakso (FIN)
RUS17 Ralina Bakieva (RUS)
BUL18 Marielova Dragushkova Binka (BUL)
POL19-20 Weronika Smaczyńska (POL)
GRE19-20 Anna Fofiadou (GRE)

"REPECHAGE"
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7 Nadia Drahanova (UKR)

Julia Reka (NED)12

Médaille de Bronze

Médaille de Bronze


